)

MBA TRAINING

MASTER
BUILDERS ACT

MBA Training Pricing Guide

RTO 88163




MBA TRAINING

Introduction

Welcome to our Pricing Guide! We understand that transparency and clarity are important when it comes to
choosing the right training provider. Whether you're a new student exploring our offerings or a loyal client
looking for updates, our pricing guide lays out everything you need to know in one convenient location.

Details of upcoming course dates, enrolment requirements and eligibly criteria for discounts can be found on
our website. If you have any questions or need assistance, our team is always here to help.

. 0261755900

@

https://mba.org.au/training/ or scan the QR code

ACT - 1 Iron Knob St Fyshwick ACT 2609
NSW - 15 — 16 Hopkins St Eden NSW 2551

m @masterbuildersact

\
@ training@mba.org.au

Sign up to our training newsletter

Please note that the Training Fund Authority (TFA) have a strict eligibility criteria that MBA Training must
adhere to. Our administrators may request a written statement detailing eligible participants responsibilities on
site to submit to the TFA. To be eligible for the TFA rebates, you must be:

e Working in the building and construction industry, spending the majority of your working hours (80%
or more) on live construction sites in the ACT

e Performing the construction, erection, alteration, repair, renovation, demolition, maintenance, or
removal works as described in Schedule 1 of the Building and Construction Industry Training Levy Act
1999
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MBA TRAINING

Nationally Recognised Training — General

10830NAT Course in Crystalline
Silica Exposure Prevention*
11348NAT Working Safely with
Asbestos Containing Materials
11084NAT Course in Asbestos
Awareness *

CPCWHS1001 Prepare to Work
Safely in the Construction
Industry (White Card) *
RIIWHS204E Work Safely at
Heights

RIIWHS202E Confined Space
Training

RIIHAN301E Operate elevating
work platform

CPCCDE3016 Identify hazards
on demolition sites and apply
risk management strategies
CPCCDE3014 Remove non-
friable asbestos

CPCCDE4008 Supervise asbestos
removal

FWPCOT2275 Fell trees
manually (basic)

FWPCOT3350
Fell trees manually
(intermediate)

FWPCOT2273 Trim and cut
felled trees

Traffic Controller

Implement Traffic Control
Guidance Plans

Traffic Control & Implement
Traffic Control Guidance Plans
COMBO

First Aid
CPR Training

MBA ACT
Members

Rate (10%

Discount)
$360.00
$472.50

$243.00

$211.50

$369.00
$477.00

$526.50

$715.50

$652.50

$540.00

$675.00

$1,395.00

$517.50
$612.00
$639.00
$972.00

$207.00
$117.00

Standard
Rate

$400.00
$525.00

$270.00

$235.00

$410.00
$530.00

$585.00

$795.00

$725.00

$600.00

$750.00

$1,550.00

$575.00

$680.00

$710.00
$1,080.00

$230.00
$130.00

TFA
Applied

MBA ACT
Members
Rate (10%)

$280.00
$352.50

$163.00

$141.50

$169.00
$277.00

$326.50

$520.50

$457.50

$364.50

TBA

TBA

TBA
$222.00
$249.00
$582.00

$157.00
$92.00

TFA
Applied
Standard

Rate
$320.00
$405.00

$190.00

$165.00

$210.00
$330.00

$385.00

$600.00

$530.00

$405.00

TBA

TBA

TBA
$290.00
$320.00
$390.00

$180.00
$105.00

TFARebate o)\ b0 o Code
Amount
$80.00 TFA/SILICA
$120.00 TFA/WSWACM
$80.00 TFA/AA
$70.00 TEA/WC
$200.00 TFA/WSAH
$200.00 TFA/CST
$200.00 TFA/OEWP
$195.00 TFA/DEMO
$195.00 TFA/RNFA
$195.00 TFA/SAR
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA o
$390.00 TFA/TC
$390.00 TFA/ITCGP
$390.00 TFA/COMBO
$50.00 TFA/FA
$25.00 TFA/CPR

*Discounted course fees are availble for secondary school students — please see page 5 or contact our team for further

information*

T
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MBA TRAINING

National Recognised Training — High Risk

'\'\22':1@;: TFA Applied TFA
Rate Standard MBA ACT Applied TFA Rebate TFA Promo
(10% Rate Members Standard Amount Code
Discou(;7t) Rate (10%) Rate

ﬁ;‘;%giigi?l:\ﬁ”ce 10 el $1,800.00 $2,000.00  $600.00 $800.00 $1,200.00 TEA/BRIG
CPCCLRG3002 Licence to perform available available available available upon
rigging intermediate level $1,980.00  $2,200.00 upon request = upon request = upon request request
CPCCLSF2001 Licence to erect, alter
2l el s el i este @) $1,611.00 $1,790.00 $631.00 $810.00 $980.00 TFA/BSCAFF
CPCCLSF3001
Licence to erect, alter and dismantle = $1,611.00 $1,790.00 $631.00 $810.00 $980.00 TFA/ISCAFF
scaffolding intermediate level
;Iélxﬁooﬁqzolgﬁinccrziz ?uppe;?)tgoa $1,980.00 $2,200.00 available available available available upon
tonneg ! ' ! : upon request =~ upon request = upon request request
TLILICO0O05 Licence to operate a
boom-type elevating work platform $855.00 $950.00 $265.00 $360.00 $590.00 TFA/EWPBOOM
(boom length 11 metres or more)
gzg;h? gG3°°1 Licence to perform $1,629.00 $1,810.00  $649.00 $830.00 $980.00 TFA/DOGG
Ié:tﬁ?i?i ci'cence to operate a $684.00  $760.00  $209.00 $285.00 $475.00  TFA/FORKLIFT
Ezctg';i':lsﬂgizstl"ce"ce to operate a §702.00  $780.00  $312.00 $390.00 $390.00 TFA/MHOIST
TLILIC0023 Licence to operate a . . . .
slewing mobile crane (upp 0 60 $1.935.00 $2,150.00 available available available available upon
tonnes) ! ' ! ' upon request upon request = upon request request
TLILICO024 Licence to operate a . . . .

. . . available available available available upon
vehicle loading crane (capacity 10 $1,485.00 $1,650.00 R || URRea s || e o

metre tonnes and above)
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MBA TRAINING

Industry Safety Training

MBA ACT AJ;I?e d TFA
Members Standard MBA ACT Applied TFA Rebate = TFA Promo
Rate (10% Rate Standard Amount Code
Discount) Members Rate
Rate (10%)
5 Day HSR Training Under the
Work Health & Safety ACT 2011 $1,260.00 $1,400.00 $380.00 $520.00 $880.00 TFA/HSR
(ACT)

Health and Safety Representative

Refresher Training $495.00 $550.00 $300.00 $355.00 $195.00 TFA/HSRR
?,Z?lf{;;”d iy Comimiiizs $22050  $245.00 $70.50 $95.00 $150.00 TFA/HSC
WHS for Supervisors, Managers in
the Construction Industry $216.00 $240.00 $66.00 $90.00 $150.00 TFA/WHSSM
Introduction to Manual Handling $225.00 $250.00 $175.00 $200.00 $50.00 TFA/MH
Mental Health First Aid (Standard) $396.00 $440.00 $157.50 $175.00 $265.00 TFA/MHFA
Internal/External Waterproofing —
Il B s $855.00 $950.00 $504.00 $560.00 $390.00 TFA/WIBP
Qualifications
TFA Applied TFA
MBA ACT Standard MBA ACT Applied TFA Rebate

Members Rate

(10% Discount) Rate Merr(lzogg/j)Rate Stz;r:::rd Amount
EZﬁj'c()rchgigr?r&i)z:atflec)l\li)in Sl e $720.00 $800.00 $220.00 $300.00 $500.00
zig4;a£:cl?yCertificate IV in Work Health $3,420.00 $3.800.00 §1.920.00 $2.300.00 $1.500.00
g:’a(;BeO?ZO Certificate Ill in Carpentry $585.00 e A A A
;::a?eogzo Certificate Ill in Carpentry §720.00 §800.00 N/A A A
g:fac;eogzo Certificate 11l in Carpentry $720.00 B /A A A
ganhZV(\)liflg Certificate Il in Construction 315.00 §350.00 N/A A A
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MBA TRAINING

Secondary School Student

CPCWHS1001 Prepare to Work Safely in the Construction Industry
(White Card)

11084NAT Course in Asbestos Awareness

10830NAT Course in Crystalline Silica Exposure Prevention

3 Course COMBO (11084NAT, 10830NAT and CPCWHS1001)

The combo price is only available for students undertaking training
facilitated at and coordinated by their school. This rate is not applicable
to courses delivered at the MBA Training facility.

Other Fees and Charges

Fee
CPC30220 Textbook $60.00
CPC20220 Textbook $60.00
CPC40120 Resources (per unit) $10.00
Card Reprint $35.00
Support Letter $25.00
Drawing Kit $160.00
Archive Retrieval $50.00
Room Hire (per hour) $50.00

| i Applies to all enrolments commencing on or after 1 August 2025

Discount Code (apply

Standard Rate at checkout)

$100.00 WCSCHOOL

$100.00 AASCHOOL

$240.00 SILICASCHOOL

$390.00 Not applicable
Due

included on annual invoice

at time of enrolment

at time of enrolment

on issue

on issue

on issue OR included on annual
invoice

prior to retrieval

at time of booking
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