

MASTER BUILDERS ACT

MBA Training Pricing Guide





Introduction

Welcome to our Pricing Guide! We understand that transparency and clarity are important when it comes to choosing the right training provider. Whether you're a new student exploring our offerings or a loyal client looking for updates, our pricing guide lays out everything you need to know in one convenient location.

Details of upcoming course dates, enrolment requirements and eligibly criteria for discounts can be found on our website. If you have any questions or need assistance, our team is always here to help.



02 6175 5900



training@mba.org.au



https://mba.org.au/training/ or scan the QR code



ACT - 1 Iron Knob St Fyshwick ACT 2609 **NSW** - 15 – 16 Hopkins St Eden NSW 2551



@masterbuildersact



Sign up to our training newsletter



Please note that the Training Fund Authority (TFA) have a strict eligibility criteria that MBA Training must adhere to. Our administrators may request a written statement detailing eligible participants responsibilities on site to submit to the TFA. To be eligible for the TFA rebates, you must be:

- Working in the building and construction industry, spending the majority of your working hours (80% or more) on live construction sites in the ACT
- Performing the construction, erection, alteration, repair, renovation, demolition, maintenance, or removal works as described in Schedule 1 of the Building and Construction Industry Training Levy Act 1999



Page 1 Applies to all enrolments commencing on or after 1 August 2025 Last reviewed: 9 September 2025





Nationally Recognised Training – General

	MBA ACT Members Rate (10% Discount)	Standard Rate	TFA Applied MBA ACT Members Rate (10%)	TFA Applied Standard Rate	TFA Rebate Amount	TFA Promo Code
10830NAT Course in Crystalline Silica Exposure Prevention*	\$360.00	\$400.00	\$280.00	\$320.00	\$80.00	TFA/SILICA
11348NAT Working Safely with Asbestos Containing Materials	\$472.50	\$525.00	\$352.50	\$405.00	\$120.00	TFA/WSWACM
11084NAT Course in Asbestos Awareness *	\$243.00	\$270.00	\$163.00	\$190.00	\$80.00	TFA/AA
CPCWHS1001 Prepare to Work Safely in the Construction Industry (White Card) *	\$211.50	\$235.00	\$141.50	\$165.00	\$70.00	TFA/WC
RIIWHS204E Work Safely at Heights	\$369.00	\$410.00	\$169.00	\$210.00	\$200.00	TFA/WSAH
RIIWHS202E Confined Space Training	\$477.00	\$530.00	\$277.00	\$330.00	\$200.00	TFA/CST
RIIHAN301E Operate elevating work platform	\$526.50	\$585.00	\$326.50	\$385.00	\$200.00	TFA/OEWP
CPCCDE3016 Identify hazards on demolition sites and apply risk management strategies	\$715.50	\$795.00	\$520.50	\$600.00	\$195.00	TFA/DEMO
CPCCDE3014 Remove non- friable asbestos	\$652.50	\$725.00	\$457.50	\$530.00	\$195.00	TFA/RNFA
CPCCDE4008 Supervise asbestos removal	\$540.00	\$600.00	\$364.50	\$405.00	\$195.00	TFA/SAR
FWPCOT2275 Fell trees manually (basic)	\$675.00	\$750.00	ТВА	ТВА	ТВА	ТВА
FWPCOT3350 Fell trees manually (intermediate)	\$1,395.00	\$1,550.00	ТВА	TBA	ТВА	ТВА
FWPCOT2273 Trim and cut felled trees	\$517.50	\$575.00	ТВА	ТВА	TBA	ТВА
Traffic Controller	\$612.00	\$680.00	\$222.00	\$290.00	\$390.00	TFA/TC
Implement Traffic Control Guidance Plans	\$639.00	\$710.00	\$249.00	\$320.00	\$390.00	TFA/ITCGP
Traffic Control & Implement Traffic Control Guidance Plans COMBO	\$972.00	\$1,080.00	\$582.00	\$390.00	\$390.00	TFA/COMBO
First Aid	\$207.00	\$230.00	\$157.00	\$180.00	\$50.00	TFA/FA
CPR Training	\$117.00	\$130.00	\$92.00	\$105.00	\$25.00	TFA/CPR

^{*}Discounted course fees are availble for secondary school students – please see page 5 or contact our team for further information*



Page 2 Applies to all enrolments commencing on or after 1 August 2025 Last reviewed: 9 September 2025





National Recognised Training – High Risk

	MBA ACT Members Rate (10% Discount)	Standard Rate	TFA Applied MBA ACT Members Rate (10%)	TFA Applied Standard Rate	TFA Rebate Amount	TFA Promo Code
CPCCLRG3001 Licence to perform rigging basic level	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$800.00	\$1,200.00	TFA/BRIG
CPCCLRG3002 Licence to perform rigging intermediate level	\$1,980.00	\$2,200.00	available upon request	available upon request	available upon request	available upon request
CPCCLSF2001 Licence to erect, alter and dismantle scaffolding basic level	\$1,611.00	\$1,790.00	\$631.00	\$810.00	\$980.00	TFA/BSCAFF
CPCCLSF3001 Licence to erect, alter and dismantle scaffolding intermediate level	\$1,611.00	\$1,790.00	\$631.00	\$810.00	\$980.00	TFA/ISCAFF
TLILIC0022 Licence to operate a slewing mobile crane (up to 20 tonnes)	\$1,980.00	\$2,200.00	available upon request	available upon request	available upon request	available upon request
TLILICO005 Licence to operate a boom-type elevating work platform (boom length 11 metres or more)	\$855.00	\$950.00	\$265.00	\$360.00	\$590.00	TFA/EWPBOOM
CPCCLDG3001Licence to perform dogging	\$1,629.00	\$1,810.00	\$649.00	\$830.00	\$980.00	TFA/DOGG
TLILIC0003 Licence to operate a forklift truck	\$684.00	\$760.00	\$209.00	\$285.00	\$475.00	TFA/FORKLIFT
CPCCLHS3002 Licence to operate a materials hoist	\$702.00	\$780.00	\$312.00	\$390.00	\$390.00	TFA/MHOIST
TLILIC0023 Licence to operate a slewing mobile crane (up to 60 tonnes)	\$1,935.00	\$2,150.00	available upon request	available upon request	available upon request	available upon request
TLILIC0024 Licence to operate a vehicle loading crane (capacity 10 metre tonnes and above)	\$1,485.00	\$1,650.00	available upon request	available upon request	available upon request	available upon request



Page 3 Applies to all enrolments commencing on or after 1 August 2025 Last reviewed: 9 September 2025





Industry Safety Training

	MBA ACT Members Rate (10% Discount)	Standard Rate	TFA Applied MBA ACT Members Rate (10%)	TFA Applied Standard Rate	TFA Rebate Amount	TFA Promo Code
5 Day HSR Training Under the Work Health & Safety ACT 2011 (ACT)	\$1,260.00	\$1,400.00	\$380.00	\$520.00	\$880.00	TFA/HSR
Health and Safety Representative Refresher Training	\$495.00	\$550.00	\$300.00	\$355.00	\$195.00	TFA/HSRR
Health and Safety Committee Training	\$220.50	\$245.00	\$70.50	\$95.00	\$150.00	TFA/HSC
WHS for Supervisors, Managers in the Construction Industry	\$216.00	\$240.00	\$66.00	\$90.00	\$150.00	TFA/WHSSM
Introduction to Manual Handling	\$225.00	\$250.00	\$175.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	TFA/MH
Mental Health First Aid (Standard)	\$396.00	\$440.00	\$157.50	\$175.00	\$265.00	TFA/MHFA
Internal/External Waterproofing – Industry Best Practice	\$855.00	\$950.00	\$504.00	\$560.00	\$390.00	TFA/WIBP

Qualifications

	MBA ACT Members Rate (10% Discount)	Standard Rate	TFA Applied MBA ACT Members Rate (10%)	TFA Applied Standard Rate	TFA Rebate Amount
CPC40120 Certificate IV in Building and Construction (per block)	\$720.00	\$800.00	\$220.00	\$300.00	\$500.00
BSB41419 Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety	\$3,420.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,920.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,500.00
CPC30220 Certificate III in Carpentry Stage 1	\$585.00	\$650.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
CPC30220 Certificate III in Carpentry Stage 2	\$720.00	\$800.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
CPC30220 Certificate III in Carpentry Stage 3	\$720.00	\$800.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
CPC20220 Certificate II in Construction Pathways	315.00	\$350.00	N/A	N/A	N/A



Page 4 Applies to all enrolments commencing on or after 1 August 2025 Last reviewed: 9 September 2025





Secondary School Student

	Standard Rate	Discount Code (apply at checkout)
CPCWHS1001 Prepare to Work Safely in the Construction Industry (White Card)	\$100.00	WCSCHOOL
11084NAT Course in Asbestos Awareness	\$100.00	AASCHOOL
10830NAT Course in Crystalline Silica Exposure Prevention	\$240.00	SILICASCHOOL
3 Course COMBO (11084NAT, 10830NAT and CPCWHS1001) The combo price is only available for students undertaking training facilitated at and coordinated by their school. This rate is not applicable to courses delivered at the MBA Training facility.	\$390.00	Not applicable

Other Fees and Charges

	Fee	Due
CPC30220 Textbook	\$60.00	included on annual invoice
CPC20220 Textbook	\$60.00	at time of enrolment
CPC40120 Resources (per unit)	\$10.00	at time of enrolment
Card Reprint	\$35.00	on issue
Support Letter	\$25.00	on issue
Drawing Kit	\$160.00	on issue OR included on annual invoice
Archive Retrieval	\$50.00	prior to retrieval
Room Hire (per hour)	\$50.00	at time of booking



Page 5 Applies to all enrolments commencing on or after 1 August 2025 Last reviewed: 9 September 2025

